statements and related notes and "Management's Discussion and Analysis of
Financial Condition and Results of Operations" included in the Annual Report on
Form 10-K of CenterPoint Energy for the year ended December 31, 2003, and the
Quarterly Reports on Form 10-Q of CenterPoint Energy for the quarterly periods
ended March 31, 2004 and June 30, 2004.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET
   JUNE 30, 2004

   CENTERPOINT
   ENERGY, INC.
   HISTORICAL   TEXAS GENCO   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   BALANCE   HOLDINGS, INC.   ADJUSTMENTS   BALANCE
   ---------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
   (IN MILLIONS)

Cash and cash equivalents..... $   281   $   185   $   1,543(b)   $   1,639
Investment in Time Warner common stock.....   380   --   --   380
Accounts and notes receivable, net.....   701   107   14(a)   608
Inventories.....   378   168   --   210
Prepaid expenses and other current assets.....   290   3   37(a)   324
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
  Total current assets.....   2,030   463   1,594   3,161
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
Property, plant and equipment, net.....   11,795   4,094   399(b)   8,100
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
Goodwill, net.....   1,741   --   --   1,741
Regulatory assets.....   4,959   --   --   4,959
Other assets.....   627   222   --   405
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
  Total other assets.....   7,327   222   --   7,105
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
   Total Assets..... $   21,152   $   4,779   $   1,993   $   18,366
   ==============   ==============   ==============   ==============

Current portion of long-term debt..... $   208   $   --   $   --   $   208
Indexed debt securities derivative.....   312   --   --   312
Accounts payable.....   606   157   14(a)   463
Taxes and interest accrued.....   305   62   37(a)   280
Regulatory liabilities.....   192   --   --   192
Accumulated deferred income taxes.....   347   --   --   347
Deferred revenues.....   114   110   --   4
Other current liabilities.....   291   14   --   277
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
  Total current liabilities.....   2,375   343   51   2,083
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
Accumulated deferred income taxes and investment tax
  credit.....   3,272   981   174(b)   2,465
Benefit obligations.....   876   21   --   855
Regulatory liabilities.....   1,254   --   --   1,254
Other liabilities.....   709   300   --   409
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
  Total other liabilities.....   6,111   1,302   174   4,983
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
Long-term Debt.....   10,601   --   (915)(b)   9,686
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
Minority Interest in Consolidated Subsidiaries.....   198   --   (198)(b)   --
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
Shareholders' Equity.....   1,867   3,134   2,881(b)   1,614
   --------------   --------------   --------------   --------------
   Total Liabilities and Shareholders' Equity..... $   21,152   $   4,779   $   1,993   $   18,366
   ==============   ==============   ==============   ==============

  See Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Financial Statements

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED INCOME
   FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2004

   CENTERPOINT
   ENERGY, INC.
   HISTORICAL   TEXAS GENCO   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   BALANCE   HOLDINGS, INC.   ADJUSTMENTS   BALANCE
   -----------   --------------   -----------   ----------
   (IN MILLIONS, EXCEPT SHARE AND PER SHARE AMOUNTS)

Revenues..... $   5,200   $   992   $   17(a)   $   4,225
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------

Expenses:
  Fuel and cost of gas sold.....   3,207   450   16(a)   2,773
  Purchased power.....   26   26   --   --
  Operation and maintenance.....   802   200   11(a)(d)   613
  Depreciation and amortization.....   317   81   --   236
  Taxes other than income taxes.....   205   25   --   180
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
   Total .....   4,557   782   27   3,802
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Operating Income.....   643   210   (10)   423
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Other (Expense) Income:
  Interest and other finance charges.....   (415)   --   23(c)   (392)
  Other, net.....   18   2   --   16
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
   Total .....   (397)   2   23   (376)
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Income from Continuing Operations before
  Income Taxes and Minority Interest.....   246   212   13   47
  Income tax expense .....   (88)   (71)   (5)(c)(d)   (22)
  Minority interest .....   (27)   --   27(b)   --
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------

[…]

=============   =============

Diluted Weighted Average Common Shares
  Outstanding.....   308,977,000   308,977,000
   =============   =============

  See Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Financial Statements

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED INCOME
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003

   CENTERPOINT
   ENERGY, INC.
   HISTORICAL   TEXAS GENCO   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   BALANCE   HOLDINGS, INC.   ADJUSTMENTS   BALANCE
   -------------   --------------   --------------   -------------
   (IN MILLIONS, EXCEPT SHARE AND PER SHARE AMOUNTS)

Revenues..... $   9,760   $   2,002   $   32(a)   $   7,790
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------

Expenses:
  Fuel and cost of gas sold.....   5,367   1,098   29(a)   4,298
  Purchased power.....   73   73   --   --
  Operation and maintenance.....   1,716   412   30(a)(d)   1,334
  Depreciation and amortization.....   625   159   --   466
  Taxes other than income.....   375   38   --   337
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
   Total .....   8,156   1,780   59   6,435
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Operating Income.....   1,604   222   (27)   1,355
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Other (Expense) Income:
  Interest and other finance charges...   (934)   (2)   191(a)(c)   (741)
  Other, net.....   (5)   2   7(a)   --
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
   Total .....   (939)   --   198   (741)
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Income from Continuing Operations
  before Income Taxes and Minority
  Interest.....   665   222   171   614
  Income tax expense.....   (216)   (71)   (60)(c)(d)   (205)
  Minority interest.....   (29)   --   29(b)   --
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Income from Continuing Operations..... $   420   $   151   $   140   $   409
   =============   =============   ==============   =============

Basic Earnings Per Share..... $   1.38   $   1.35
   =============   =============

Weighted Average Common Shares
  Outstanding.....   303,867,000   303,867,000
   =============   =============

Diluted Earnings Per Share..... $   1.37   $   1.34

[…]

=============   =============

Diluted Weighted Average Common Shares
  Outstanding.....   306,220,000   306,220,000
   =============   =============

  See Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Financial Statements

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED INCOME
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2002

   CENTERPOINT
   ENERGY, INC.
   HISTORICAL   TEXAS GENCO   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   BALANCE   HOLDINGS, INC.   ADJUSTMENTS   BALANCE
   -------------   --------------   --------------   -------------
   (IN MILLIONS, EXCEPT SHARE AND PER SHARE AMOUNTS)

Revenues..... $   7,898   $   1,541   $   81(a)   $   6,438
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------

Expenses:
  Fuel and cost of gas sold.....   3,865   990   79(a)   2,954
  Purchased power.....   94   94   --   --
  Operation and maintenance.....   1,605   391   28(a)(d)   1,242
  Depreciation and amortization.....   614   156   --   458
  Taxes other than income.....   387   43   --   344
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
   Total .....   6,565   1,674   107   4,998
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Operating Income (Loss).....   1,333   (133)   (26)   1,440
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Other (Expense) Income:
  Interest and other finance charges...   (764)   (26)   26(a)(c)   (712)
  Other, net.....   (2)   3   31(a)   26
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------

[…]

=============   =============

Diluted Weighted Average Common Shares
  Outstanding.....   299,644,000   299,644,000
   =============   =============

  See Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Financial Statements

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED INCOME
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2001

   CENTERPOINT
   ENERGY, INC.
   HISTORICAL   TEXAS GENCO   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   BALANCE   HOLDINGS, INC.   ADJUSTMENTS   BALANCE
   -------------   --------------   --------------   -------------
   (IN MILLIONS, EXCEPT SHARE AND PER SHARE AMOUNTS)

Revenues..... $   10,559   $   3,411   $   --   $   7,148
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------

Expenses:
  Fuel and cost of gas sold.....   5,085   1,304   --   3,781
  Purchased power.....   1,223   1,223   --   --
  Operation and maintenance.....   1,754   402   22(d)   1,374
  Depreciation and amortization.....   663   154   --   509
  Taxes other than income.....   510   63   --   447
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
   Total .....   9,235   3,146   22   6,111
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Operating Income.....   1,324   265   (22)   1,037
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Other (Expense) Income:
  Interest and other finance charges...   (607)   (65)   (1)(a)   (543)
  Other, net.....   40   2   1(a)   39
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
   Total .....   (567)   (63)   --   (504)
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------
Income from Continuing Operations
  before Income Taxes.....   757   202   (22)   533
  Income tax expense.....   (258)   (74)   8(d)   (176)
   -------------   -------------   --------------   -------------

Income from Continuing Operations..... $   499   $   128   $   (14)   $   357
   =============   =============   ==============   =============